
$7.60
$11.90
$19.70
$29.30
$37.20
$53.70

Price
100
100
100
100
100
100

Less Than Case
$42.90
$63.50
$113.60
$83.90
$107.90
$151.40

Price
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500

Case Pack
6-1/4 x 9-1/4
8-1/2 x 11*
12 x 15*

12 x 2-3/4 x 18
14 x 3 x 21*
16 x 3-3/4 x 24

A
B
C
D
E
F

Item/Size
Prices per Case

We imprint paper bags in our plant. Our stock colors may be imprinted with your logo in one color/one side
Minimum order is 1000 bags per size. (16 x 4 x 24 minimum 500 bags)
For ink imprint, add $35 per 1000 bags
For Hot Stamping, add $95 per 1000 bags
For quantities of 6000 or more, please contact for quote
Art & plates are additional

Colors Available - Black, White, Misty Grey, Cream, Fog (Oatmeal), Peach, Natural Kraft, Wild Rose,
Petal Pink, Teal, Forest Green, Lime Green, Sunbrite, Orange, Red, Blue, Navy, Purple,
Green Gingham*, Red Gingham*

Plain Color Paper Bags

www.bagsforjewelry.com    800.733.0229

Brought to you by


